
Pac Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pirola Piera (08/1007) 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 7

Carovana Massimo (08/1441) 3 5 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 0 4 10 2 1 4 7

Colombo Massimo (08/1442) 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 1 2 3 4 2 4 8 2 4 3 4

Sonvico Alessia (08/1343) 2 1 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 2 2 3 3 4 0 0 4 1 2 1

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

Sarto Mara (08/1886) 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pirola Piera 08/1007 40 69 1,73

Carovana Massimo 08/1441 27 41 1,52

Colombo Massimo 08/1442 27 37 1,37

Sonvico Alessia 08/1343 25 16 0,64

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 11 11 1,00

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 11 7 0,64

Sarto Mara 08/1886 19 7 0,37

Cerberus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mariuzzo Massimo (08/1822) 2 4 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 8

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 4 1 4 10 4 5 3 5 4 12 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 8

Ferraro Laura (08/1830) 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 8 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 0 4 4 4 7 3 1 3 4

Di Canio Antonio (08/1887) 2 0 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

Rizzi Dario (08/1840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariuzzo Massimo 08/1822 38 65 1,71

Riva Paolo 08/1712 39 65 1,67

Ferraro Laura 08/1830 38 63 1,66

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 32 47 1,47

Di Canio Antonio 08/1887 13 10 0,77

Rizzi Dario 08/1840 0 0 0,00

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 8 2 4 4 11 2 2 2 0 4 6 4 8 4 2 2 4 2 4

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 2

Giuliani Ginevra  (08/1860) 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 2

Modesti  Rosanna  (08/1859) 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 1 1 4 4

Pugliese Pamela (08/1881) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 1 0 0

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 30 49 1,63

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 36 49 1,36

Giuliani Ginevra 08/1860 18 21 1,17

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 22 21 0,95

Modesti  Rosanna 08/1859 17 19 1,12

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 21 19 0,90

Pugliese Pamela 08/1881 14 11 0,79

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 2 5 2,50

Dart's Machine

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cianflone Luigi (08/1912) 4 10 2 3 2 4 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 10

Schivacocchi Giorgio (08/1910) 2 4 2 5 4 7 2 5 4 12 4 12 3 9 4 10 4 12 4 10

Formica Stefano (08/1382) 2 4 2 6 4 9 2 4 4 9 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 8 2 3

Formica Danilo (08/1913) 4 2 2 3 2 5 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 8 2 0 2 3 4 4

Chillemi Giuseppe (08/640) 2 6 4 9 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

D'Angelo Marco (08/641) 2 6 4 5 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cianflone Luigi 08/1912 34 89 2,62

Schivacocchi Giorgio 08/1910 33 86 2,61

Formica Stefano 08/1382 28 54 1,93

Formica Danilo 08/1913 30 42 1,40

Chillemi Giuseppe 08/640 15 30 2,00

D'Angelo Marco 08/641 20 27 1,35



…Eh Già

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 7

Frigerio Vittoria (08/1850) 2 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Sebastianelli Raffaella (08/548) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 5 2 0 0 0

Alessi Noemi (08/1839) 0 0 4 4 1 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 5

Cancherini Roberta (08/1746) 4 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0

Petrolo Nadia (08/1741) 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 4

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 2 1 4 6 1 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 1 0 0

Stocchi Alice (08/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 3

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 28 44 1,57

Frigerio Vittoria 08/1850 28 42 1,50

Sebastianelli Raffaella 08/548 21 27 1,29

Alessi Noemi 08/1839 18 26 1,44

Cancherini Roberta 08/1746 17 25 1,47

Petrolo Nadia 08/1741 18 18 1,00

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 20 17 0,85

Stocchi Alice 08/1908 10 11 1,10

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 0 0 0,00

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 4 12 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 2 5 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 6 3 1 4 5 4 8 4 5

Cellitti Giorgia (08/1888) 1 0 4 5 1 1 3 5 2 6 2 4 2 6 3 3 4 9 2 6

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 2 3 0 0 4 5 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 2

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 4 7 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 2

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 3 6 0 0 3 2 3 5 2 0 4 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 40 91 2,27

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 37 54 1,46

Cellitti Giorgia 08/1888 24 45 1,88

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 21 33 1,57

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 15 24 1,60

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 17 19 1,12

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 6 4 0,67


